


  ×ç   
,  ,   ,  × , 

 . ( )
 : sys@pegasus-arc.com URL: www.pegasus-arc.com

   
 ×  ×ç   ×   ×  × ×   

 × ç      × ç  ( × × ) à  ( à )    
        ç      
        ( )    
       ç       

×ç        ç   ( )  ç    
     .         
   ,    . . .     
× ×  ×  .     ,       

  '     ', '    '  '   Ó   '   . . .  
   .

. . .       ç   
    . . .        
 . .    Ø  . 

  ç       :

/ /
/
  :

)  ( ), 
) ä    ( ), 
)  ( ), 
)  ( )

   
    
   :

 . , , , . /- (        
     ) . . .    

    ã , ,     . . .
   ã ,    .

  ç  
 

ä      :  . 
  ,  ,   ç , . . . , Ú  

. , ,  ,  .  . . (  . ) 
( )  ç  .  ( ), .Ø  . /   

 , .  :  :  :    , : 
  × , : .Ø   ,  :   

 

  
 :

 
  : 

  
  
   :

. , , , (        
)

ç    : . , , (    Ü    )

  
   
   

   
 : 

 

  : . . .   .    .  
 ã   

 .:
  (  . ) 

  (  . )
    

 :
   
 ç  :

. .    .  Æ  

/     (https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net)
   : . .     .    .

    /    × ç ( × × ) à ,   
         .

            
   http://www.pegasus-arc.com/assets-to-auction.html    
              

   .       https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.
net    .  ×   .  ,   : . .+  

       : support@auctiontiger.net   
 /-  
ç  :    ×ç  . .

 : . .   (     ç  ç     .)



5
.ll <

AHMEDABAD | FRIDAY, 12 JULY 2024

Auction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable assets under the Securitisation and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002
readwith proviso to rule 8(6) of theSecurity Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and
Guarantor / Mortgagors that the below described immovable property(ies)
mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic possession of which has been
taken by the Authorised Officer of CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. (Acting in its
capacity as a trustee of CFMARC Trust 1 MUCB) on 03.02.2022 will be sold on “As is
where is”, “as iswhat is ”, “whatever is there is ” and “No recourseBasis” on 21.08.2024 for
recovery of amounting to Rs. 4,81,98,168/- (Rupees Four Crore Eighty One Lac Ninety Eight
Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight only) as on 29.02.2020 and further interest other costs
and expenses thereon due to the Secured Creditor from Borrower & Mortgagor – Aaran
Realities Private Limited, Guarantor – Malav Pankajbhai Patel, Guarantor – Romil
Pankajbhai Patel,Guarantor –JatinDilipbhai Jani andGuarantor –TapanDilipbhai Jani.

Registered Office: Block No. A/1003,West Gate, Near YMCA
Club, Survey No.835/1+3, S. G. Highway, Makarba,
Ahmedabad –380 051.
Corporate Office: 1st Floor, Wakefield House, Sport Road,
Ballard Estate, Mumbai – 400 032, Contact No.: 022 –
40055280/+9198253 57619/+9198247 67677
Email : ravi.jain@cfmarc.in /muvohra@cfmarc.in

CFMASSETRECONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED (CFM-ARC)

SALE NOTICE
FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Date : 12.07.2024
Place : Ahmedabad

Sd/-
Authorised Officer, CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd.

(Acting as trustee of CFMARC Trust – 1 MUCB)

All the piece and parcel of Residential Property – Town
Planning Scheme No.60, Final Plot No.51/1p,
admeasuring 5889 sq.mtrs {Survey No.138p North Side
Adm. 9814 Sq. mtrs.), NA Land constructed “HIFI 25”
Project, Near Unnati School cross Road, Narol,
Ahmedabad. TalukaManinagar,Mouje Narol, Sub district
Ahmedabad -5 (Narol), District: Ahmedabad.
Rs. 4,81,98,168/- (Rupees Four Crore Eighty One Lakh
Ninety Eight Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Eight only)
as on 29.02.2020 and further interest and other costs and
expenses thereon.

Rs. 6,25,00,000/- (Rupees Six Crore Twenty-Five Lacs
only

Rs.62,50,000/- (Rupees Sixty-Two Lac Fifty Thousand
only)

With prior appointment of AuthorisedOfficer

Please visit thewebsitewww.cfmarc.in

On or before 12.00 pm on 19.08.2024

21.08.2024, 11.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.
CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd., Block No. A/1003,
West Gate, Near YMCA Club, Survey No.835/1+3, S.G.
Highway, Makarba, Ahmedabad – 380 051 - Gujarat

DESCRIPTION OF
SECURED PROPERTY

SECUREDDEBT

RESERVEPRICE (R.P.)

EMD

INSPECTION

DETAILS OF TERMS AND
CONDITIONS

LAST DATE FOR
SUBMISSION OF BID
DOCUMENT

DATE, TIME AND PLACE
OFPUBLICAUCTION

Encumbrances if any : Not known to the secured creditor.
For details of Terms and Conditions of Sale please refer to the link provided in Sale
Notice on securedCreditor'swebsite i.e. http://www.cfmarc.in
This notice of 30 days is being given to all of you in compliance of Rule 8, Sub Rule 6 of
SARFAESI under the SARFAESI Act 2002, informing all the borrowers, all the guarantors
and all the mortgagors about holding of auction/sale of the aforementioned secured
property/asset at the above mentioned date and time with the advise to redeem the
secured property/asset if so desire by them by paying the outstanding dues asmentioned
herein above along with further interest, other cost and expenses thereon due and
payable prior to the scheduled auction. In case of default in payment, the secured assets
shall at the discretion of the Authorized officer/secured creditor be sold through any of the
modes as prescribed under Rule 8(5) of security interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.

DETAILS OF PUBLIC AUCTION

APPENDIX - IV-A [Proviso to rule 8(6)]

Mr.M.U.Vohra – 9824767677
Mr. R.K.Jain -9825357619

CONTACT

PEGASUS ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE BY E-AUCTION
Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rules 8 and 9 of the

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the below mentioned Borrower(s),
Co-Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described secured assets being immovable property
mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Private Limited acting in
its capacity as Trustee of Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust 1 (Pegasus), having been assigned the
debts of the below mentioned Borrower along with underlying securities interest by RBL Bank Limited
vide Assignment Agreement dated 31.03.2021 under the provisions of the SARFAESI Act, 2002, are
being sold under the provisions of SARFAESI Act and Rules thereunder on “As is where is”, “As is
what is”, and “Whatever there is” basis with all known and unknown liabilities as on 31.07.2024.
The Authorized Officer of RBL Bank Ltd. has taken Physical Possession of the below described
secured assets being immovable property on 19.08.2021 and handed over the possession to
Authorised Officer of Pegasus on 24.08.2021 under the provisions of the SARFAESI Act and Rules
thereunder.

THE SALE / AUCTION DETAILS ARE AS FOLLOWS:
Name of the
Borrower(s),
Co-Borrower(s) and
Guarantor(s):

a) Prayosha Footwear (Borrower)
b) Ghanshyam bhai Laljibhai Sondagar (Co-borrower)
c) Mansukh Bhai Sondagar (Co-borrower)
d) Laljibhai Shamjibhai Sondagar (Co-borrower)

Details of Secured
Asset being
Immovable Property
which is being sold

Mortgaged by: Ghanshyam bhai Laljibhai Sondagar
All that piece and parcel of Shop No 122 & 123 on 1st Floor, “Gateway
Business Street” revenue survey No. 110, block No. 112, T.P Scheme
No.21 (Sarthana-Simada) Final Plot No.72/1 adm. area: 51.29 sq. mtrs
(956 sq. ft.) (each shop) of Mouje Village, Sarthana, Sub-District- Puna
(Surat City), District- Surat having boundaries as under: Towards East-
Margin & T. P. Road, Towards South- Margin & Boundaries, Towards
West- Land of Final Plot and Towards North- Margin & T. P. Road.

This publication is also a Fifteen (15) days’ notice to the aforementioned Borrowers / Co-
Borrowers / Guarantors under Rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,
For the detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to Secured Creditor’s
website i.e. http://www.pegasus-arc.com/assets-to-auction.html or website
https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net or contact service provider E Procurement
Technologies Ltd. Auction Tiger Bidder Support Nos: Mo.: +91 9265562821 &
9374519754, Email: support@auctiontiger.net before submitting any bid.

AUTHORISED OFFICER
Place: SURAT Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Private Limited
Date: 12.07.2024 (Trustee of Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust 1)

Outstanding Dues for
which the secured
assets are being sold:

Rs. 2,97,81,746.47/- (Rupees Two Crore Ninety-Seven Lakhs Eighty-One
Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Six & Paise Forty Seven Only) as on
16.01.2020 plus interest at the contractual rate and costs, charges and
expenses thereon w.e.f. 17.01.2020 till the date of payment and realization.

55-56,5th Floor Free Press House Nariman Point,
Mumbai -400021 Tel: -022-61884700

Email: sys@pegasus-arc.com URL: www.pegasus-arc.com

Time and Venue of
Bid Opening:

E-Auction/Bidding through website (https://sarfaesi.auction-
tiger.net) on 31.07.2024 from 11.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Reserve Price below
which the Secured Asset
will not be sold(in Rs.):

Rs. 1,04,43,000/-
(Rupees One Crore Four Lakh and Forty Three Thousand Only)

CERSAI ID: Asset ID- 200020928510
Security ID- 400020973889

Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD):

Rs. 10,44,300/-
(Rupees Ten Lakhs Forty Four Thousand and Three Hundred Only)

Claims, if any, which
have been put forward
against the property
and any other dues
known to Secured
creditor and value

Not Known

Inspection of Properties: 19.07.2024 from 11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.

Last date for submis-
sion of Bid:

30.07.2024 till 4:00 pm

Contact Person and
Phone No:

Nilesh More (Contact No. 9004722468)
Heena Vichare (Contact No. 9004103652)

Date : 09.07.2024
Place : Navsari

Chief Manager & Authorized Of=cer
Bank of Baroda

Whereas,The undersigned being the Authorized Of9cer of the Bank of Baroda under
the Securitization andReconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security
Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 read with the
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice dated
20.04.2024 calling upon the Borrowers/Mortgagor Miss Priya Balvantbhai
Mahidadiya and Mr. Jignesh Balvantbhai Mahidadiya to repay the amount
mentioned in the notice being Rs. 16,19,012.00 (Rupees Sixteen Lac Nineteen
Thousand Twelve Only) as on 20.04.2024 (inclusive of interest & other charges up
to 09.04.2024) and further interest and charges and expenseswithin 60 days from the
date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrowers/Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to
the Borrowers/Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken
possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on

thhim/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act readwith Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 9
day of July of the year 2024.
The Borrowers/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned
not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the
charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 16,19,012.00 (Rupees Sixteen
Lac Nineteen Thousand Twelve Only) as on 20.04.2024 (inclusive of interest &
other charges up to 09.04.2024) and further interest and other charges & expenses
thereon until full and 9nal payment.
The borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub section (8) of the section 13 of
the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the immovable property
All the right, title and interest in Flat No.403 situated on the 4th :oor of Building No. 14,
Kamdhenu Park, situated on Plot No. 448 situated on land bearing Revenue Survey
No. 567/Paiki 5 Paiki 1, Tika No. 8, City Survey No. 2253 (Hissa No. 2253/2) Town
Planning Scheme No. 1, near Vidya Bharti School, Shantadevi Road, Navsari standing
in the name of Miss Priya Balvantbhai Mahidadiya and bounded as follows : Nor th :
Staircase & Common Passage, South : 12.00 m. Society Road, East : Flat No.404,
West : OpenMargin Land.

APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8(I)] POSSESSION NOTICE

Station Road Branch, Navsari - 396445,
Ph : 0261-250324, Mob : 9687680767.
Email : stanav@bankofbaroda.com

Date : 09.07.2024
Place : Navsari

Chief Manager & Authorized Of=cer
Bank of Baroda

Whereas,The undersigned being the Authorized Of9cer of the Bank of Baroda under
the Securitization andReconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security
Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 read with the
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,2002, issued demand notice dated 20.04.2024
calling upon the Borrower/Mortgagor Mr. Jignesh Balvantbhai Mahidadiya to repay
the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 16,11,050.00 (Rupees Sixteen Lac
Eleven Thousand Fifty Only) as on 20.04.2024 (inclusive of interest & other
charges up to 09.04.2024) and further interest and charges and expenses within 60
days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower/Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to
the Borrower/Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken
possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on
him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this

th9 day of July of the year 2024.
TheBorrower/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not
to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the
charge of the Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 16,11,050.00 (Rupees Sixteen
Lac Eleven Thousand Fifty Only) as on 20.04.2024 and further interest and other
charges& expenses thereon until full and 9nal payment.
The borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub section (8) of the section 13 of
the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the immovable property
All the right, title and interest in Flat No.404 situated on the 4th :oor of Building No. 14,
Kamdhenu Park, situated on Plot No. 448 situated on land bearing Revenue Survey
No. 567/Paiki 5 Paiki 1, Tika No. 8, City Survey No. 2253 (Hissa No. 2253/2) Town
Planning Scheme No. 1, near Vidya Bharti School, Shantadevi Road, Navsari standing
in the name of Miss Priya Balvantbhai Mahidadiya and bounded as follows : Nor th :
Common Passage & lift, South : 12.00 m. Society Road, East : Open Margin Land,
West : Flat No. 403.

APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8(I)] POSSESSION NOTICE

Station Road Branch, Navsari - 396445,
Ph : 0261-250324, Mob : 9687680767.
Email : stanav@bankofbaroda.com

FOR KIND ATTENTION OF OUR MOST VALUED CUSTOMERS

Date : 12.07.2024
Place : Godhra

In our endeavor to consolidate and strengthen our services to
our customers, Bank of Baroda, Vejalpur Branch presently
functioning at Raigarh Road, Vejalpur- 389340will be shifted to
BANK OF BARODA, Vejalpur Branch at Shreeji Arcade,
Mahelol Char Rasta, Vejalpur- 389340 Dist- Panchmahal,
Gujrat and shall function at the said addressw.e.f. 12.08.2024 It
shall function and cater all types of banking business from the
said premises.

We sincerely regret the inconvenience caused to you in this
regard and assuring you of our best services at all times.

REGIONAL HEAD
GODHRA REGION

BANK OF BARODA
VEJAPUR BRANCH

TITHAL ROAD BRANCH, G.>oor, Shop No.3 To
7, palak Arcade,shanti Nagar,tithal Road,
Valsad, Gujarat-396001
Email - ubin0821608@unionbanko=ndia.bank

REF : Valsad/July/2024 Date : 01-07-2024

To, All Our Respected Customers,
Dear Sir/Madam,
Sub: Shifting of Safe Deposit Vault/Locker on account of change of place of business
Please be informed that the safe deposit locker installed at the premises G.FLOOR,
SHOP NO 3 TO 7, PALAK ARCADE, SHANTI NAGAR, TITHAL ROAD, VALSAD,
GUJARAT 396001 will be shifted Pitruchaya complex Ground >oor Daulatbhai
Road ,Chipwad Valsad Gujarat shortly. This is for your Information.

Regards, Branch Manager



gujrat gaidRyngujrat gaidRyn  .   

  

 Ë Ë
  ç  • %  Ó  à  A to Z ç     

       ...?, , , -  , , -  - ,  , -  , Ú  ,  ,  .
 Ú , , ç , -,  , , Ø , ˜       Ë ,  , 97144117509714411750

 Ë  ( ) Ë  ( )
Ä  Ä   •  Ë -   

ç  ...?    !
Ô    ç    

  -    
- - -   

ã   ã     Ä  
 Ú , ,  ç , 

- , -  , Ø  ç .
 ã      ç  

72650190327265019032
  -    

          ç  

   Ë   Ë
, - , - ,  Ú , ,  

  Ø   
Ø       ?

-       ç , .97149067919714906791

ãã , , ×  , , ž  Ø ç98258343239825834323

  ×ç   – ,  ,   ,  × ,  –  . ( ) : sys@pegasus-arc.com URL: www.pegasus-arc.com
–    

 ×  ×ç   ×   ×  × ×   
 × ç      × ç  ( × × ) à  ( à )    

        ç    –    
        ( )    
       ç       

×ç        ç   ( )  ç    
     .         
   ,    . . .     
× ×  ×  .     ,       

  '     ', '    '  '   Ó   '   . . .  
   .

. . .       ç   
    . . .        
 . .    Ø  . 

  ç       :
/ /

/
  :

)  ( ), ) ä    ( ), )  ( ), )  ( )
   

    
   :

 . , , , . /- (             ) . . .        ã , ,     . . .   ã ,    .
  ç  

 
ä      :  . 
  ,  ,   ç , . . . , Ú  

. , ,  ,  .  . . (  . ) 
( )  ç  .  ( – ), .Ø  . /   

 , .  :  : › :    , : 
  × , : .Ø   ,  :   

 
   :

  –   : 
       :

. , , , /– (        
)

›ç    : . , , /– (    Ü    )
  

   
   

   
 : 

 

  : . . .   .    .  
 ã   

 .:
  (  . ) 

  (  . )
    

 :   
 ç  :

. .    .  Æ  
– /     (https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net)

   : . .     .    .
    /    × ç ( × × ) à ,   

         .
            

   http://www.pegasus-arc.com/assets-to-auction.html    
       –        

   .       https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.
net    .  ×   .  ,   : . .+  

    –    : support@auctiontiger.net   
 /-  
ç  :    ×ç  . .

 : . .   (     ç –  ç     .)

  
        

          Ö   
    ã           

          
 .

           
( ' à   ')  . /  ×    à  

          ã  .
/      æ      

        –     
 .   ã     . . .    .   

 .    '  ' ,'  '  Ó  '  '  à   
'   .

      
   .   ( .)   Å  

  :  ( )
  

  
  : –  ( )

  
  

  :   ( )
 

  :  ( )
  

  :   ( )
  

  :   ( )
  

    ã    /   
   .   .     .    
  :     http://gold.samil.in

             
http://gold.samil.in  
ç  :   -   .

, . 11
     

      

    .  

     

  ç  .  

   ,  

     

     ç  

.      

     

   309.10   

 . 

    

     

   . , 

  . ,  

 . ,   . , 

    , 

    , 

  . .,  

. .      

  .     

  -            

           

, .
   × , 

    ç  

     

  -   

     

 . ç    

Û      

 Ö     

    

  .    

     

     

  ã  .

    Å  

ç       

 ã  .    

Å  ç   -   

   

     

      

      

     

 .     

     

   .  

      

Ó     .  

     

 .     

ã    ç    

     .

,   ×  

 ç    

     

   ç   

 Û      

    . 

     

      

 ã     

  ç    

      

    

      

  .    

     

   ã  .

    

 à    

   Æ   

    

  .    

     

    .  

     

. ç      

  Æ     

     

  ã  .

ç É             

ç         ,      ç         ,      
     

   ç  . 

     

  ,   

   .

    ç  

    333  

      

309.10    .  

 11  685   

   600 Ä  

  .

 ˜  600   ×
1 ç   506 10
2   505 11
3   501 15
3  ç  494 20
4   488 25
5    481 30
6   464 45
7    463 46
8   459 50

×  ç  

   ä     
         

  ç         
     600  414      

ã  .  ã      10      
  .        ç    

   ä    .      
   ä      .     ,   ˜       

.      ˜    600  383 Ä  
ã  .  ã        Æ     
    . ˜     .   
   .       .   

   Û   Ó         
 . Ó            Ä   
               

.        . .         ×   46  
   ×ç    ×Î×   ×    

   Û  Ó      .  
         600  463   

 46   ã  .  ç × ×  × ×  96  ã  .  .  Û   ×   ,  ˜   15   ã
 à         

 ˜  ×  600  501    15   
   .  Ë    ã   , 
    Û   .       

 ä ,       à    .

 .      Å     
  ã   .      

  ×   .   ×  × ×   
 .  .      .   × ×  

  ã  . .    › Å    
  .  .   × ×      

 Æ   ç      Ä     . ç .   à   Ó   ç  
   ç .   à   Ó    .  

à     , ç     .    
             
.          à   

×  à  Æ        . .    
× ×        à     .

. . × ...
     

    

,  387    

    ã  

.   ×  

     

˜  ×   

   .   

 ˜  ×  

    ,  

  ˜    

     

˜      

    
 à     

  .  
 Û   à  
    

    ç  
     

    
   .   

 É  Ó   
 ×Î   Ó  

‘‘ - × ’’   
.   ×    

  à  -
×    

 .
   

×Î     
,  ×    

  .  
    . 
    

      
×    Ø   

 .  ç   ç  . 
×  - ×   

     
.  - ×   
à    

  (FSI)   
  ?  

    
    ×  

 . , ×   
  ×  

.

    
 Ë  ×   

  ×Î  
    . 

  Æ    
 , Ö   

   
  à    

    
   Ó   

 -    
  Æ    

  .
    

   ,  
    
   , 
     

Å     
  ,    
  -   
   .   
 Ä  ?   
  - ×   

    
      

  Ó   
  .

  , 
      

   ‘ Ó  ’  
 Ä      

   Ë    
     
    Ó   

   .

...

˜   ×      

.         ˜

 ˜      ,   

   .   ˜  ×   

  ,    ˜    

.  ç    ×    ,  

  ˜    ,   

  ×   ,    

  ×    ã  .. . × ...
  .  Ø   174  

˜    ,   116 ˜   

     67   . 

 ç  ˜      

   ˜  400  340   

   ã  .     

326    ,   ×  326 

      ã    

316     ã  .    

      ç    

 .    . .  ( ç  ×  

×Î× )  Û       .  ç ...
.    ç   .   

  .        

 ç .       . 

  .     .   

.        .  

  .      .  ...
         

  Å  .      

   .      

.        ç  

ä  ç    ã    çÄ    

        . 

  ç     Ó Ó    

       . ...
  ,    

  ( ,    )   

  .      .

     ã     

        .    

  .         

,         

  ã         

       . ...
     â  .   

     ç   

  .    ç Ó    

    ,   

  ×     . 

 ç      

      

      . 

     

       

  .     

   .     

 à      

     

.    Ø    

      ›  

    Û   

  .    

       

.    ›     

       

 .      

      

  .     

     

.   ç   

     

  .    

      

      Æ  

.        

ç  .      

     

      . 

      

    ã  

 ,      

    ç  . 

     Ó   

  .     

 .       

    ,   

     . 

     

      

     ã   

 .  × ...
  ×    

     . 

 ×  - ×   

       

Ö  . .     

.       

×   ç   ×    

 .Ë   ...
      

 10,001    ˜ .  

    ,    

 ×  â .  18   Ó  

   â  .   

       

 . ç  , Û , 

     ,   

 ˆ   ,    

    .   ,  

 ,    ?  

      ×   

ã  ,  ×  ,    

    .  . -6-4 

    .  68  

×    .   

    ç   Ä    

 .      . 2015  

    .     

     ×   

 ,  Ä   

    .   

   ã  , Ä  

?   â  ,  

 ,   .    

    ,  

   ,  ? 

     

     . 

    ã . 

    -6-38  

,      

 .        

      

 .     

    . 17  › 

    Ó    

,      

.     

 -    

  ,    

Ä  ?     

â  ,  .

 ã   -  ã  

,   ç  

   .   

,  ,    

 ã , ç  ,   

 ,     

.     , 

   . 

 , ,  

   -   

  , Ó     

  à    .  

    , 

,   

   ?

 ×   

 Ë   Ó     

 â .    

      . 

    

-  . .  ç    

 -   .    

ç       

 .      

    

.

×    

     

   

      

.       

  ×    

  3000      

5  6    .  

 10    20  25 

   .

Ü -    

    . ×   

Ü    500  700  

    1500  2000 

   . ×  Å  

   Ü    

 Ù      

 ,     

      

.







Terms & Conditions 

 

1. The E-auction sale will be online E-auction/Bidding through website 

(https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net) on 31.07.2024 for the mortgaged properties mentioned 

in the e-auction sale notice from 11.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. with unlimited extensions of 5 

minutes duration each. The intending bidders should make discrete enquiry as regards to 

any claim, charges / encumbrances on the property, of any authority, besides the Pegasus’s 

charges and should satisfy themselves about the title, extent, quality, and quantity of the 

property before submitting their bid. The undersigned shall not be responsible for any 

claims/charges/encumbrances of whatsoever manner on the property, of/by any authority 

known or unknown, upon failure to carry out due diligence by the intending bidder. 

 

2. All persons participating in the E-Auction should submit his/their sufficient and acceptable 

proof of his/their identity, residence to authority and also copy of PAN/TAN cards etc. The 

bidders shall upload scanned copies of PAN card and proof of residential address, while 

submitting E-Tender. The bidders other than the individual shall also upload proper 

mandate for e-bidding.  

 

3. Prospective bidders may avail online training from contact website: 

https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net and M/s. E Procurement Technologies Ltd. Auction Tiger, 

Ahmedabad Bidder Support : 079-68136805/68136837 Mo.: +91 9265562821 & 

9374519754, Email : vijay.shetty@auctiontiger.net, chintan.bhatt@auctiontiger.net and 

support@auctiontiger.net. 

 

4. Bidders are required to go through the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net for detailed 

terms and conditions of E-auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in the e-

auction sale proceedings. 

 

5. The particulars specified in the description of property have been stated to the best of 

information of Pegasus ARC and Pegasus ARC will not be responsible for any error, 

misstatement or omission. 

 

6. Bids shall be submitted through Offline/Online in the prescribed format with relevant 

details. 

 

7. Intending Bidders shall deposit the aforesaid EMD/s on or before the date and time 

mentioned herein above by way of a Demand Draft / Pay Order drawn in favor of 

Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust 1, payable at Mumbai or EMD can also be paid by way 

of RTGS / NEFT /Fund Transfer to the credit of A/c no. 409819116154, A/c name: - 

https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net/


Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust 1, Bank Name: M/s. RBL Bank Ltd., Nariman Point 

Branch, IFSC Code: RATN0000155. 

 

8. The bid price to be submitted shall be above the reserve price and bidders shall improve 

their further offers in multiples of Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only). 

 

9. The successful bidder shall have to pay 25% of the purchase amount (including Earnest 

Money already paid), immediately on the same day but not later than the next working day, 

as the case may be, through the mode of payment mentioned in Clause (7). The balance 

amount of the purchase money shall have to be deposited within 15 days of 

acceptance/confirmation of sale conveyed to them or such extended period as agreed upon 

in writing by the Authorized Officer.  

 

10. In default of payment within the said period, the sale will automatically stand revoked and 

the entire deposit made by the successful bidder together with the earnest money shall be 

forfeited and without any notice and the property shall be resold. 

 

11. The EMD of the unsuccessful bidders will be returned within 7 days of the closure of the e-

auction sale proceedings to the account details duly provided in the bid form. The EMD 

amount shall be adjusted in case of highest/successful bidder against his/her bid price. The 

EMD shall not carry any interest. 

 

12. The sale is subject to confirmation by Pegasus ARC. If the borrower/guarantor/(s) pay the 

amount due to Pegasus ARC in full before date of sale, no sale will be conducted. 

 

13. No claim of whatsoever nature regarding the property put for sale, charges / encumbrances 

over the property or on any other matter etc. will be entertained after submission of the 

online bid.  

 

14. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or postpone 

/ cancel the sale or modify any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior notice and 

assigning any reason.  

 

15. The successful bidder shall bear the stamp duties, charges including those of sale certificate, 

registration charges, all statutory dues payable to government, taxes and rates and outgoing, 

both existing and future relating to the properties. The sale certificate will be issued only 

in the name of the successful bidder. 

 



16. The sale is subject to the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act, 2002, the conditions 

mentioned above. 

 

17. The sale is subject to the “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” basis with 

all known & unknown liabilities. 

 

18. This publication is also a Fifteen (15) days’ notice to the aforementioned 

borrowers/guarantors under Rules 8 & 9 of The Security Interest (Enforcement) 

Rules, 2002.  

 

19. Further enquiries may be clarified with the Authorized Officer, Mr. Nilesh More, Mobile No. 

9004722468, and Heena Vichare Mobile No. 9004103652, Pegasus Assets Reconstruction 

Pvt. Ltd. at 55-56, 5th floor, Free Press Houe, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, email id: 

nilesh@pegasus-arc.com and heena@pegasus-arc.com 

 

Special Instructions:  

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest. 

Neither Pegasus nor the Service provider will be responsible for any lapses / failure (Internet 

failure, Power failure, etc.) on the part of the vendor, in such cases. In order to ward off such 

contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary arrangements/ 

alternatives such as back-up power supply and whatever else required so that they are able 

to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully. 

 

AUTHORISED OFFICER 

Place: Mumbai               Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Private Limited 

Date: 12/07/2024                                 Trustee of Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust 1                         

mailto:nilesh@pegasus-arc.com

